SHOWERING COLLECTION
EDITION 2
CONTENTS
08
18
32
56
66

LE
FT
 H
A
N
D
SL
ID
IN
G
 D
O
O
R
SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)
1000	 970 - 990 	 ASTSLID1000L 	 £812.50	 £975.00
1100	 1070 - 1090 	 ASTSLID1100L  	 £812.50	 £975.00
1200	 1170 - 1190 	 ASTSLID1200L  	 £812.50  	 £975.00
1400	 1370 - 1390 	 ASTSLID1400L 	 £904.17	 £1,085.00
1500	 1470 - 1490 	 ASTSLID1500L  	 £904.17  	 £1,085.00
1600	 1570 - 1590 	 ASTSLID1600L 	 £995.83  	 £1,195.00
1700	 1670 - 1690 	 ASTSLID1700L  	 £995.83  	 £1,195.00
L
RI
G
H
T
H
A
N
D
SL
ID
IN
G
 D
O
O
R
SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)
1000	 970 - 990 	 ASTSLID1000R 	 £812.50	 £975.00
1100	 1070 - 1090 	 ASTSLID1100R  	 £812.50	 £975.00
1200	 1170 - 1190 	 ASTSLID1200R  	 £812.50  	 £975.00
1400	 1370 - 1390 	 ASTSLID1400R 	 £904.17	 £1,085.00
1500	 1470 - 1490 	 ASTSLID1500R  	 £904.17  	 £1,085.00
1600	 1570 - 1590 	 ASTSLID1600R 	 £995.83 	 £1,195.00
1700	 1670 - 1690 	 ASTSLID1700R  	 £995.83	 £1,195.00
R
- 1950mm Tall
- 8mm Toughened Safety Glass
- Trident Guard - Hydrophobic Protective Coating

L
FI
T
FO
R
LE
FT
 A
N
D
 R
IG
H
T
SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)
700	 670 - 690 	 ASTSIDE700 	 £319.17	 £383.00
760	 730 - 750 	 ASTSIDE760  	 £319.17  	 £383.00
800	 770 - 790 	 ASTSIDE800  	 £319.17  	 £383.00
900	 870 - 890 	 ASTSIDE900  	 £319.17  	 £383.00
RI
G
H
T

- Trident Guard - Hydrophobic Protective Coating
- Super Slim Framed Enclosure
- Universal Design for Left or Right Hand Openings
- Lifetime Guarantee
Pivot Door
Recess
ASTERIA
PI
VO
T
D
O
O
R
SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)
760	 730 - 750 	 ASTPIV760 	 £730.00	 £876.00
800	 770 - 790 	 ASTPIV800  	 £748.33	 £898.00
900	 870 - 890 	 ASTPIV900  	 £766.67	 £920.00
8MM TOUGHGLASS
LIFETIME GUARANTEE
TRIDENT GUARD
UNIVERSAL DOOR

- Seamless Design - Frameless Enclosure
- Universal Design for Left or Right Hand Openings
- Lifetime Guarantee
Bi-Fold Door
Recess
ASTERIA
BI
-F
O
LD
 D
O
O
R
SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)
760	 720 - 750 	 ASTBIF760 	 £637.50	 £765.00
800	 760 - 790 	 ASTBIF800  	 £637.50  	 £765.00
900	 860 - 890 	 ASTBIF900  	 £637.50  	 £765.00
8MM TOUGHGLASS
LIFETIME GUARANTEE
TRIDENT GUARD
SEAMLESS DESIGN

LD
 D
O
O
R
SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)
760	 720 - 750 	 ASTBIF760 	 £637.50	 £765.00
800	 760 - 790 	 ASTBIF800  	 £637.50  	 £765.00
900	 860 - 890 	 ASTBIF900  	 £637.50  	 £765.00
SI
D
E
PA
N
EL SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)
760	 730 - 750 	 ASTBIFSIDE760 	 £319.17	 £383.00
800	 770 - 790 	 ASTBIFSIDE800  	 £319.17  	 £383.00
900	 870 - 890 	 ASTBIFSIDE900  	 £319.17  	 £383.00
8MM TOUGHGLASS
LIFETIME GUARANTEE
TRIDENT GUARD
SEAMLESS DESIGN

certain to make an impact.
a timeless classic
A
PO
LLO
33
SL
ID
IN
G
 D
O
O
R
SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)
1000	 950 - 990 	 APOSCSL1000 	 £630.00	 £756.00
1200	 1150 - 1190 	 APOSCSL1200  	 £657.50  	 £789.00
O
V
ER
H

G
 D
O
O
R
SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)
1000	 950 - 990 	 APOSCSL1000 	 £630.00	 £756.00
1200	 1150 - 1190 	 APOSCSL1200  	 £657.50  	 £789.00
SI
D
E
PA
N
EL
SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)
700	 670 - 690 	 APOSIDE700 	 £274.17	 £329.00
760	 730 - 750 	 APOSIDE760  	 £282.50  	 £339.00
800	 770 - 790 	 APOSIDE800  	 £291.67  	 £350.00
900	 870 - 890 	 APOSIDE900  	 £310.00  	 £372.00
1000	 970 - 990	 APOSIDE1000	 £319.17  	 £383.00
O
V
ER
H

Recess
APOLLO
8MM TOUGHGLASS
LIFETIME GUARANTEE
TRIDENT GUARD
UNIVERSAL DOOR
SL
ID
IN
G
 D
O
O
R
SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)
1000	 950 - 990 	 APOSL1000 	 £547.50	 £657.00
1100	 1050 - 1090 	 APOSL1100  	 £547.50	 £657.00
1200	 1150 - 1190 	 APOSL1200  	 £575.00  	 £690.00
1400	 1350 - 1390 	 APOSL1400 	 £611.67	 £734.00
1500	 1450 - 1490 	 APOSL1500  	 £611.67  	 £734.00
1600	 1550 - 1590 	 APOSL1600  	 £630.00  	 £756.00
1700	 1650 - 1690 	 APOSL1700  	 £656.67  	 £788.00
O
V
ER
H

Recess
APOLLO
8MM TOUGHGLASS
LIFETIME GUARANTEE
TRIDENT GUARD
UNIVERSAL DOOR
H
IN
G
ED
 D
O
O
R
SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)
760	 710 - 750 	 APOHIN760 	 £561.67	 £674.00
800	 750 - 790 	 APOHIN800  	 £570.00  	 £684.00
900	 850 - 890 	 APOHIN900  	 £570.00  	 £684.00
D
IM
EN
SI

760	 513
800	 553
900	 653
1000	 753
LIFETIME GUARANTEE
TRIDENT GUARD
UNIVERSAL DOOR
IN
FO
LD
 D
O
O
R
SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)
760	 710 - 750 	 APOINF760 	 £634.17	 £761.00
800	 750 - 790 	 APOINF800  	 £634.17  	 £761.00
900	 850 - 890 	 APOINF900  	 £634.17  	 £761.00
1000	 950 - 990 	 APOINF1000  	 £661.67  	 £794.00
O
V
ER
H

G
ED
 D
O
O
R
&
 IN
-L
IN
E
PA
N
EL
SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)
800	 770 - 790 	 ATHHIN800 	 £580.83	 £697.00
900	 870 - 890 	 ATHHIN900  	 £590.83  	 £709.00
1000	 970 - 990 	 ATHHIN1000  	 £608.33 	 £730.00
1200	 1170 - 1190 	 ATHHIN1200  	 £626.67  	 £752.00
O
V
ER
H

PA
N
EL
SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)
800	 770 - 790 	 ATHHIN800 	 £580.83	 £697.00
900	 870 - 890 	 ATHHIN900  	 £590.83  	 £709.00
1000	 970 - 990 	 ATHHIN1000  	 £608.33  	 £730.00
1200	 1170 - 1190 	 ATHHIN1200  	 £626.67  	 £752.00
SI
D
E
PA
N
EL
SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)
700	 670 - 690 	 ATHSIDE700 	 £258.33	 £310.00
760	 730 - 750 	 ATHSIDE760  	 £258.33  	 £310.00
800	 770 - 790 	 ATHSIDE800  	 £267.50  	 £321.00
900	 870 - 890 	 ATHSIDE900  	 £267.50  	 £321.00
O
V
ER
H

- Universal Design for Left or Right Hand Openings
- Lifetime Guarantee
Walk-In Panel
MINOS
LIFETIME GUARANTEE
10MM TOUGHGLASS
TRIDENT GUARD
FI
XE
D
 P
A
N
EL
SIZE	 ADJUSTMENT (MM)  	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)
600	 570 - 590 	 MINPAN600 	 £376.67	 £452.00
700	 670 - 690 	 MINPAN700  	 £385.83  	 £463.00
760	 730 - 750 	 MINPAN760  	 £385.83  	 £463.00
800	 770 - 790 	 MINPAN800  	 £395.00  	 £474.00
900	 870 - 890 	 MINPAN900  	 £404.17	 £485.00
1000	 970 - 990 	 MINPAN1000  	 £412.50  	 £495.00
1100	 1070 - 1090 	 MINPAN1100  	 £504.17 	 £605.00
1200	 1170 - 1190 	 MINPAN1200  	 £530.83  	 £637.00
Fixed panel box includes straight 1 meter bracing bar
SEAMLESS DESIGN
BR
A

H
EA
D
 L
A
YO
U
T WALK-IN PANEL + SIDE PANELWALK-IN PANEL DOUBLE ENTRY WALK-IN
BA B
A
B
B
A
SWIVEL PANEL SWING RADIUSA - FIXED PANEL B - OPTIONAL SWIVEL PANEL WALL
WIDTH	 PRODUCT CODE	 PRICE (EX. VAT)	 PRICE (INC. VAT)
200	 MINSWIVEL200 	 £158.33	 £190.00
300	 MINSWIVEL300 	 £176.67  	 £212.00
400	 MINSWIVEL400 	 £195.00  	 £234.00
71
M
IN
O